ITEM#
HATCO CORPORATION P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.
(800) 558-0607 • (414) 671-6350 • Fax (800) 543-7521 • Int’l. Fax (414) 671-3976
www.hatcocorp.com • E-mail: equipsales@hatcocorp.com
Form No. GRSD-1006(S) Printed in U.S.A.
GLO-RAY®
MERCHANDISING DISPLAY WARMERS
Models GRSDH-24, -30, -36, -41, -52, -60   GRSDH-24D, -30D, -36D, -41D, -52D, -60D   GRSDS-24, -30, -36, -41, -52, -60

GRSDS/H-30D use NEMA 5-20P for Canada).
GRSDH-30D, GRSDS-36D, and GRSDS/H-36D: 120 volts, single
phase (uses NEMA 5-20P).
GRSDH-60, GRSDH-36D to -60D, GRSDS-41D to -60D and
GRSDS/H-41D, -30DHW, -36DHW, -41DHW: 120/208 or
120/240 volts, single phase, 4-wire (uses NEMA L14-20P).
Export voltages available.
CORD LOCATION
GRSDH: Left end at rear corner toward server side.
GRSDS: Control side at right base corner.
GRSDS/H: Control side at right base corner.
PLUG CONFIGURATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Horizontal Models – Single Shelf
Model Width Watts AmpsH Shipping Weight
GRSDH-24 24" ( 610 mm) 830 6.9 51 lbs. (23 kg)
GRSDH-30 30" ( 762 mm) 970 8.1 58 lbs. (26 kg)
GRSDH-36 36" ( 914 mm) 1170 9.8 66 lbs. (30 kg)
GRSDH-41s 41" (1041 mm) 1340 11.2 74 lbs. (34 kg)
GRSDH-52s 52" (1321 mm) 1760 14.7 86 lbs. (39 kg)
GRSDH-60s 60" (1524 mm) 2100 15.0† 198 lbs. (90 kg)‡
GLO-RAY®

GRSDH-24Ds 24" ( 610 mm) 1660 13.8 90 lbs. ( 41 kg)
GRSDH-30Ds 30" ( 762 mm) 1920 16.0 100 lbs. ( 45 kg)
GRSDH-36Ds 36" ( 914 mm) 2340 9.8† 112 lbs. ( 51 kg)
GRSDH-41Ds 41" (1041 mm) 2680 11.2† 126 lbs. ( 57 kg)
GRSDH-52Ds 52" (1321 mm) 3520 14.7† 150 lbs. ( 68 kg)
GRSDH-60Ds 60" (1524 mm) 4200 17.5† 268 lbs. (122 kg)‡
Model Width Watts AmpsH Shipping Weight
GRSDS-24Ds 24" ( 610 mm) 1355 11.3 128 lbs. ( 58 kg)
GRSDS-30Ds 30" ( 762 mm) 1530 12.8 140 lbs. ( 64 kg)
GRSDS-36Ds 36" ( 914 mm) 1810 15.1 158 lbs. ( 72 kg)
GRSDS-41Ds 41" (1041 mm) 2120 9.1† 178 lbs. ( 81 kg)
GRSDS-52Ds 52" (1321 mm) 2725 11.7† 205 lbs. ( 93 kg)
GRSDS-60Ds 60" (1524 mm) 3340 14.3† 238 lbs. (108 kg)
Slant / Horizontal Models – Dual Shelf
Model Width Watts Amps Shipping Weight
GRSDS/H-30D 30" ( 762 mm) 1530 12.8H 140 lbs. (64 kg)
GRSDS/H-36D 36" ( 914 mm) 1810 15.1H 158 lbs. (72 kg)
GRSDS/H-41D 41" (1041 mm) 2120 9.1† 178 lbs. (81 kg)
GRSDS/H-30DHWu 30" ( 762 mm) 2450 13.8† 140 lbs. (64 kg)
GRSDS/H-36DHW•u 36" ( 914 mm) 2910 16.4† 158 lbs. (72 kg)
GRSDS/H-41DHW•u 41" (1041 mm) 3460 17.3† 178 lbs. (81 kg)
Model Width Watts AmpsH Shipping Weight
GRSDS-24 24" ( 610 mm) 695 5.8 72 lbs. (33 kg)
GRSDS-30 30" ( 762 mm) 790 6.6 80 lbs. (36 kg)
GRSDS-36s 36" ( 914 mm) 935 7.8 92 lbs. (42 kg)
GRSDS-41s 41" (1041 mm) 1090 9.1 96 lbs. (44 kg)
GRSDS-52s 52" (1321 mm) 1400 11.7 102 lbs. (46 kg)
GRSDS-60s 60" (1524 mm) 1715 14.3 108 lbs. (49 kg)